



GARN



TEXAS PETE Other Condiments HOT SAUCE

Brand name: Texas Pete
Category: Sauces/Spreads/Dips/Condiments
UPC: 00075500000034
MFG Item Number: 00075500000034
GTIN: 00075500000034

Target market: United States

Language: EN

Identification

Information Provider GLN: 0075500000003
Information Provider Name: TW GARNER FOOD COMPANY
Brand Owner GLN: 0075500000003
Brand Owner Name: TW GARNER FOOD COMPANY
Manufacturer GLN: 0075500000003
Manufacturer Name: TW Garner Food Company
Product type: EA
Bar code type: ITF_14
Is base unit: True
Is consumer unit: False
Is dispatch unit: True
Is invoice unit: True
Is orderable unit: True
Is variable weight item: False
Country of origin: US
Global classification category code: 10000280
Global classification category definition: Other Sauces Dipping/Condiments/Savoury Toppings/Savoury Spreads/Marinades (Shelf Stable)
Global classification category name: Other Sauces Dipping/Condiments/Savoury Toppings/Savoury Spreads/Marinades (Shelf Stable)
Alternate item identification agency: SUPPLIER_ASSIGNED
Alternate item identification id: 1.00003
Alternate item identification agency: SUPPLIER_ASSIGNED
Alternate item identification id: 90

Trade item code type: GTIN_14
Trade item code: 00075500000034

Description

Gtin name: 200/7 gram Texas Pete Hot Sauce
Short description: 200/7 gram Hot Sauce
Functional name: 200/7 gram Texas Pete Hot Sauce
Product description: 7 gram Texas Pete Hot Sauce packet
Additional description: 200/7 gram Texas Pete Hot Sauce
Preparation type: READY_TO_EAT
Preparation instruction: NA

Packaging and shipping

Effective date: 8/23/2019 12:00:00 AM
Last modified date: 8/23/2019 9:37:24 AM
Publication date: 8/23/2019 10:14:26 AM
Start availability date: 6/11/2008 12:00:00 AM
Minimum trade item lifespan from arrival: 204
Minimum trade item lifespan from production: 240
Hi: 13
Non GTIN pallet hi: 13
Ti: 24
Non GTIN pallet ti: 24
Number of items per pallet: 312
Inner pack: 200
Depth: 10.3in
Height: 3.4in
Width: 7.3in
Volume: 255.6cu in
Net content: 200EACH
Gross weight: 3.5lb
Net weight: 3.09lb
Total units per case: 200
Storage handling temp max: 95F
Storage handling temp min: 33F
Individual unit max: 200EACH

Allergens and Diet

Crustaceans and their derivatives: FREE_FROM
Eggs and their derivatives: FREE_FROM
Fish and their derivatives: FREE_FROM
Milk and it's derivatives: FREE_FROM
Peanuts and their derivatives: FREE_FROM
Sesame Seeds and their derivatives: FREE_FROM
Sulphur Dioxide and Sulphites and their derivatives: FREE_FROM
Cereals containing gluten and their derivatives: FREE_FROM
Soybeans and their derivatives: MAY_CONTAIN
Celery and their derivatives: FREE_FROM

Mustard and it's derivates:	MAY_CONTAIN
Cocoa and it's derivates:	FREE_FROM
Corn and it's derivates:	FREE_FROM
Pod Fruits and their derivates:	FREE_FROM
Rye and it's derivates:	FREE_FROM
Carrots and their derivates:	FREE_FROM
Molluscs and their derivates:	FREE_FROM
Wheat and it's derivates:	FREE_FROM
other gluten containing grain and gluten containing grain products:	FREE_FROM
coumarin:	FREE_FROM
barley and barley products (glutencontaining grain):	FREE_FROM
kamut and kamut products (glutencontaining grain):	FREE_FROM
oat and oat products (gluten containing grain):	FREE_FROM
spelt and spelt products (gluten containing grain):	FREE_FROM
lactose:	FREE_FROM
peas and pea products:	FREE_FROM
almond and almond products:	FREE_FROM
cashew and cashew products:	FREE_FROM
hazelnut and hazelnut products:	FREE_FROM
macadamia nut and macadamia nut products:	FREE_FROM
pecan nut and pecan nut products:	FREE_FROM
queensland nut and queensland nut:	FREE_FROM
brazil nut and brazil nut products:	FREE_FROM
pistachio and pistachio products:	FREE_FROM
walnut and walnut products:	FREE_FROM

Ingredients and Nutrition

Ingredients

Vinegar, Aged Peppers (Peppers, Salt, Vinegar), Water, Xanthan Gum and Benzoate of Soda (To Preserve Freshness and Flavor)

Nutrition

Images and Documents

Nutrition Facts

PREPARED

Serving Size 1 tsp

Amount Per Serving	% Daily Value *
Calories 1.66 kcal	
Calories from Fat 0 kcal	
Fat 0 g	0 %
Transfatty Acids 0 g	0 %
Saturated Fat 0 g	0 %
Cholesterol 0 mg	0 %
Sodium 120.24 mg	5.01 %
Carbohydrate 0.23 g	0.08 %
Protein 0 g	0 %
Dietary Fiber 0.1 g	0 %
Calcium 0.4 mg	0.04 %
Iron 0.03 mg	0.18 %
Vitamin A (RE)	0 %
Vitamin C	0 %
Sugar 0.08 g	0 %

*Based on a 2,000 Calorie diet.







MADE OF VINEGAR, ADDED PEPPERS (PEPPERS, SALT, VINEGAR), WATER, XANTHAN GUM AND BENZOATE OF SODA (TO PRESERVE FRESHNESS AND FLAVOR).

Nutrition Facts		Amount Per Serving	% Daily Value*
Serving Size 0.25 oz. (7g) 1 Packet Servings Per Case About 200	Total Fat	0g	0%
	Trans Fat	0g	
Calories 0	Sodium	125mg	5%
*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.	Total Carb.	0g	0%
	Protein	0g	
	Vitamin A, 0% • Vitamin C, 2%		

